DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY

Post Graduate training schedule for the month of January - 2026

Venue - OBG OPD demo room

Group discussion / Capsule Presentation Topics

Date Day Topic PG
1/2/2026 Fri |ART in HIV pregnancy Dr. Vishnupriya
1/3/2026 Sat [PCOS - Types & diagnostic criteria Dr. Meghana
1/5/2026 Mon (Premature ovarian failure Dr. Vishnupriya
1/6/2026 Tue |Approach to secondary amenorrhoea Dr. Preetha
1/7/2026 Wed |PID Dr. Meghana
1/8/2026 Thu |Genital warts Dr. Abinaya
1/9/2026 Fri |Toxic shock syndrome Dr. Suji
1/10/2026 Sat [CMV in pregnancy Dr. Vishnupriya
1/12/2026 Mon |Hepatitis B in pregnancy Dr. Akshaya
1/13/2026 Tue |Rubella in pregnancy Dr. Keerthana
1/14/2026 Wed |[Genital herps in pregnancy Dr. Preetha
1/17/2026 Sat [SLE in pregnancy Dr. Meghana
1/19/2026 Mon (Indications for MTP in heart disease pregnancy Dr. Abinaya
1/20/2026 Tue |Ovarian remnant syndrome Dr. Suji
1/21/2026 Wed [Swede's score in colposcopy Dr. Vishnupriya
1/22/2026 Thu |Gestosis score Dr. Akshaya
1/23/2026 Fri |Erythroblastosis fetalis Dr. Bagyashree
1/24/2026 Sat |Vulvovaginitis Dr. Keerthana
1/27/2026 Tue |Acute retention of urine Dr. Meghana
1/28/2026 Wed |Dysmenorrhoea Dr. Abinaya
1/29/2026 Thu |Ovarian cycle Dr. Meghana
1/30/2026 Fri |Menstrual cycle Dr. Suji
1/31/2026 Sat |Ovarian steroid genesis Dr. Keerthana
2/2/2026 Mon [Surgical site infections Dr. Vishnupriya
2/3/2026 Tue |Bartholin cyst & abscess Dr. Bagyashree
2/4/2026 Wed |[Copper IUD Dr. Akshaya
2/5/2026 Thu |Contraindications for oral contraception Dr. Preetha

1) Any PG availing leave or can not present the topic have to exchange or arrange with another

PG

2) All residents to prepare adequately for the topic. (quote references)
3) Presentation should be done without using any written material

Dr. Mary Daniel
Professor & HOD
Dept. of Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Copy to - Vice Principal PG




DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY
Post Graduate training schedule for the month of January 2026

Topics for Afternoon Presentations

Date Day Topic Resident/Guide
Dr. Vishnupriya/
1/2/2026 Fri |Lecture Viral infections in pregnancy Dr. Sharmila
General clinical / Case presentation Dr. Abinaya/
1/5/2026 Mon |Micro clinics Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Pavithra Devi
1/6/2026 Tue |Guest Lecture CME All PGs & Faculties
Dr. Meghana/
1/7/2026 Wed |Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Pavithra Devi
Dr. Preetha/
1/8/2026 Thu |Seminar Endometriosis Part I Dr. Meena
Dr. Vishnupriya/
1/9/2026 Fri |Lecture Endometriosis Part II Dr. Sharmila
General clinical / Case presentation
1/12/2026 Mon |Micro clinics Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Vishnupriya
1/13/2026 Tue |Guest Lecture CME All PGs & Faculties
1/14/2026 Wed [Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Suji/Dr. Mary
s Dr. Meghana
Clinical s . s
1/19/2026 Mon Society,/Mortalit Clinio-Pathological meeting OBG demo room
y y All PGs & Faculties
1/20/2026 Tue [Guest Lecture CME All PGs & Faculties
Dr. Keerthana/
1/21/2026 Wed |Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Padma
Dr. Akshaya/
1/22/2026 Thu |Seminar PCOS Dr. Niveditha
Clinical Labour room faculty & PG
1/23/2026 Fri |Society/Mortality Perinatal Mortality Meeting Paeds demo room
1/27/2026 Tue |Guest Lecture CME All PGs & Faculties
Dr. Abinaya/
1/28/2026 Wed |Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Palo
Dr. Meghana/
1/29/2026 Thu |Seminar Genital ulcers Dr. Kiruba
1/30/2026 Fri [Test January portions All PGs - Dr. Jenni
General clinical / Case presentation Dr. Meghana/
2/2/2026 Mon |Micro clinics Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Nirmala
2/3/2026 Tue |Guest Lecture CME All PGs & Faculties
Dr. Vishnupriya/
2/4/2026 Wed |Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Padma
2/5/2026 Thu |Seminar RPL Dr. Abinaya/Dr. Meena

Notes: Faculty who have been named will conduct and all faculties who are not engaged otherwise should attend

1. Classes begin at 2.30 pm on all days.

2. Topics to be prepared well in time and discussed with the allotted faculty the allotted before the session.
3. ALL PGS MUST SUBMIT THEIR LOG BOOK EVERY MONDAY BEFORE 10.00 AM.

Dr. Mary Daniel
Professor & HOD

Copy to
Copy to - Vice Principal PG
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